
1 Sora Tarumi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

12 86.80 36.70 50.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+3T 6.30 0.50 6.802 1 1 1 1 0 2

2 3T 4.20 0.84 5.044 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.20 1.901 1 1 1 2 1 2

4 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.60-1 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 1 1 2 2 2

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 1 1 1 1 2 1

7 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 1 2 2 2 2

8 2F+2T+2T 4.84 X 0.36 5.203 2 2 2 2 2 2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.79 4.422 2 2 3 3 1 3

10 CSSp1 1.90 0.11 2.01-1 1 1 0 0 1 2

32.57 36.70

Skating Skills 2.00 5.105.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.754.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 5.155.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.055.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.005.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

50.10

2 SHUNSUKE NAKAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meito Figure Skating Club 15 86.22 31.32 55.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.43 -0.89 3.54-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 -2 -1 0 0 -1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.79 4.094 2 2 3 2 2 3

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.35-1 1 1 0 0 2 -2

5 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 0 -2 -2 -1 1

6 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.78 3.783 3 -5 2 2 3 3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 1 2 0 3 3 3

9 3T+3T< < 8.09 X -2.10 5.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.35 2.850 2 1 1 1 3 2

32.68 31.32

Skating Skills 2.00 5.805.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.355.25 4.75 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.255.00 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.555.50 5.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.755.75 5.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50

55.40

Falls:  -0.50

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644
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3 Ryoga MORIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 16 83.27 36.67 47.10 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.52 4.822 0 1 1 1 1 2

2 3Lz< < 4.43 -2.22 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T 4.20 0.17 4.371 1 0 0 0 0 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.141 2 2 1 1 1 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 1 2 2 1

6 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 1 0 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.14 3.82-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 2 3 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 1 2 3 3 2

36.12 36.67

Skating Skills 2.00 4.705.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.25 5.75

Transitions 2.00 4.454.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.25

Performance 2.00 4.705.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 5.50

Composition 2.00 4.755.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 5.25 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.955.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.75

47.10

Falls:  -0.50

4 Shuntaro ASAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 23 83.25 34.75 49.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.53 5.132 2 1 1 1 2 2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 0 0 1 0 1 1

3 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 0 0 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.910 1 0 0 0 2 1

5 3S 4.30 1.03 5.333 2 1 3 2 2 4

6 3T+2T+2Lo 7.92 X 0.42 8.342 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 CSSp3V 1.95 -0.63 1.32-3 -2 -4 -3 -3 -3 -5

8 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 2 2 1 3 2

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.48 1.39-2 -1 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.24-1 0 0 0 2 2 2

32.94 34.75

Skating Skills 2.00 4.854.75 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.75

Transitions 2.00 4.704.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25

Performance 2.00 4.904.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.50

Composition 2.00 4.955.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.105.25 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

49.00

Falls:  -0.50

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644
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5 Haru Kakiuchi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KYOTO DAIGO FSC 1 79.58 36.18 44.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.35 -0.59 6.76-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 3Lz< < 4.43 -2.22 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3F 5.30 -0.21 5.09-1 0 0 -1 0 0 -2

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 -1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.07 7.000 1 0 0 1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.20 2.072 1 0 1 1 1 2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.832 2 1 1 2 1 2

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.812 1 1 0 1 0 1

39.81 36.18

Skating Skills 2.00 4.855.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.154.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.304.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.454.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.454.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00

44.40

Falls:  -1.00

6 Shoei SADAYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RINKAI FIGURE SC 21 70.68 27.08 43.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.58 -0.44 1.14-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 3S< < 3.23 -0.65 2.58-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 0

3 CCSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 1 0 0 0 2 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.29 2.092 1 1 1 2 3 2

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.13 4.730 1 0 0 0 2 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.12-3 0 0 1 1 2 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 2F+1Eu<<+2F << 3.96 X -0.54 3.42-4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 1 0

27.80 27.08

Skating Skills 2.00 4.404.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 3.75

Transitions 2.00 4.204.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.354.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.354.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.00

43.60

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice A Men
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7 Masamune OKUBO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

3 69.02 27.52 41.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.89 2.41-3 -3 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.07 4.671 0 0 0 0 0 2

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.633 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 FCSpB 1.60 0.06 1.66-1 1 -1 0 1 1 1

5 SSp2 1.60 0.16 1.760 1 0 1 1 2 2

6 2F 1.80 0.22 2.021 0 1 1 2 1 2

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.20 2.072 1 0 1 1 2 1

8 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X -0.25 4.04-1 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 0 2 3

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.35-1 0 -1 0 -1 -2 1

28.46 27.52

Skating Skills 2.00 4.104.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.004.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.204.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.154.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.304.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.75

41.50

8 Taiki SUEKUNI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

13 67.99 29.59 38.90 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 -0.17 5.430 0 -1 -2 0 0 -1

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 2 0 0 0 1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCSp3 2.80 -0.22 2.58-2 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.07 5.351 0 0 0 0 1 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.29 2.02-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

31.52 29.59

Skating Skills 2.00 4.054.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.853.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.853.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.954.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

38.90

Falls:  -0.50

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice A Men
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9 Hiroto HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SENDAI FSC 24 67.84 27.64 40.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.47 0.83-4 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 0 1 1 1 1

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.26 3.460 1 1 1 1 3 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 1 2 -1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 1 1 0 1 0

7 2F+2Lo+2T 5.28 X 0.11 5.392 1 1 0 0 1 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 0 2 1 0

9 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.17 3.570 -1 -1 -2 0 -2 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 0 2 0 2

27.02 27.64

Skating Skills 2.00 4.254.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.854.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.954.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.054.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.75 3.75

40.20

10 LEON TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Musashino FSC 17 65.65 24.45 41.70 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 2 2 2 3 3 3

2 2F 1.80 0.29 2.092 2 1 1 1 2 2

3 2F+2T 3.10 -0.04 3.06-1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

4 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.10 -0.25 4.85-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.37 2.671 2 1 2 2 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 1 0 2 3 1

7 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -4 -5 -5 -4 -5 -4

8 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.26 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 0 -2 -3

9 FCSpB 1.60 -0.19 1.41-1 0 -1 -2 0 -2 -2

10 2Lz<! ! 1.74 X -0.44 1.30-1 -2 -3 -4 -3 -4 -2

24.25 24.45

Skating Skills 2.00 4.154.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.953.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.153.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.354.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

41.70

Falls:  -0.50

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice A Men
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11 Haruyuki HIGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

19 62.06 20.96 41.60 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.812 0 1 1 0 1 1

4 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.61 2.49-4 -3 -2 -4 -2 -4 -4

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 0 1 0 1

8 2Lz<+1Eu+2S < 3.72 X -0.32 3.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0 1 1

23.38 20.96

Skating Skills 2.00 4.154.25 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.054.50 3.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.004.00 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.254.75 3.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.355.00 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.75

41.60

Falls:  -0.50

12 Tsukasa YAJIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 4 61.79 23.29 38.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 -1 0 0

3 CSSp2V 1.73 0.00 1.73-1 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 1 0 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 -1 2 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -2 0 1

8 2F<+2Lo+2T < 4.79 X -0.37 4.42-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -3 -4

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.04 3.700 0 0 0 -1 0 -2

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.25-1 0 0 0 0 1 0

24.11 23.29

Skating Skills 2.00 3.953.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.703.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.954.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.804.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.854.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

38.50

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice A Men
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13 Kai ROBINSON

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

11 61.74 21.14 41.10 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 A+SEQ+2T*+2Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.45 3.251 1 1 2 2 2 2

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.42 0.88-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 1 0 1

8 2A< < 2.73 X -1.24 1.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo+2T<< << 2.31 X -0.37 1.94-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 1 2 1 2 2

22.14 21.14

Skating Skills 2.00 4.203.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.803.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.003.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.204.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.354.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

41.10

Falls:  -0.50

14 Taichi Isowa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 25 61.37 24.07 37.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 2F+2T 3.10 -0.43 2.67-1 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.42 1.68-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 0 0 0 0 -2 -2

6 3S 4.73 X 0.17 4.901 0 0 0 1 0 2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 0 0 1 2 1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.76-1 0 0 0 0 -1 1

9 2A 3.63 X -0.59 3.04-1 -2 -2 -3 -1 -2 -2

10 CCSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -1 0 -2 -1 -4 0

25.44 24.07

Skating Skills 2.00 3.954.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.804.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.653.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

37.30

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice A Men
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15 Rei Nagao

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kanagawa FSC 9 60.14 22.74 38.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.13 4.731 0 0 0 0 1 2

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp1V 1.43 0.06 1.490 0 0 0 0 2 2

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 1 0 0 1

7 2F+1Eu<+2S < 3.48 -0.36 3.12-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 FCSpB 1.60 -0.06 1.540 0 0 -1 -1 1 -1

24.71 22.74

Skating Skills 2.00 3.954.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.653.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.853.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.854.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.903.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

38.40

Falls:  -1.00

16 Yunosuke Sasaki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

7 59.43 22.93 36.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.38 3.02-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 2F 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 0 0 1 2 2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 0 0 -1 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.55-1 0 0 0 0 1 -1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.98-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2S+1Eu+2S 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0 0 -1

10 FCSp1 1.90 -0.30 1.60-2 0 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

24.87 22.93

Skating Skills 2.00 3.853.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.553.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.603.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.653.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.603.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

36.50

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice A Men
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17 KAI  NAKASHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meito Figure Skating Club 26 57.92 19.82 38.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T<< ! 2.20 -0.83 1.37-4 -4 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 0 0 1 2 1

5 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.00 3.80-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCSp2V 1.73 -0.38 1.35-2 -1 -2 -3 -1 -3 -3

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 -1

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.25 1.73-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 1 -1 0

21.34 19.82

Skating Skills 2.00 3.954.25 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.703.75 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.803.50 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.754.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.854.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

38.10

18 Tomoki KIMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KOSE Shinyokohama prince 5 56.96 19.76 38.70 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.50

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T< < 4.21 -1.36 2.85-3 -4 -4 -5 -4 -5 -4

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 1 1 1 0 1

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 0 0 -1 -2

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.34 1.76-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 CCSp2 2.30 0.14 2.440 1 1 0 1 1 0

7 3S<+SEQ+2A* * 2.84 X -1.36 1.48-5 -5 -3 -5 -3 -4 -4

8 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 1 0 1 1 -2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0 0 0

24.03 19.76

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.75 3.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.554.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.904.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 4.004.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.154.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

38.70

Time violation:  -1.00 Falls:  -0.50

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice A Men
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19 Hiroyoshi OGATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SENDAI FSC 8 55.78 21.28 35.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.13 1.97-1 -1 -1 1 -1 -2 1

2 2A< < 2.48 -1.09 1.39-5 -3 -5 -5 -4 -5 -3

3 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.38 -0.90 3.48-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.11 1.79-2 0 0 0 0 -1 -2

5 2F 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 1 1 0 0 2

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.25 3.49-1 -1 -1 -2 0 -2 -1

7 CSSp1V 1.43 0.03 1.46-1 1 0 0 1 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1 0 -2

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.51 1.36-5 -2 -4 -3 -2 -3 -3

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 1 0 1 2 0 -1

24.00 21.28

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.403.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.353.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

35.00

Falls:  -0.50

20 Riki Miyata

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

18 55.42 21.02 34.90 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.52 3.78-2 0 -2 -2 -2 0 1

2 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-3 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.06 1.54-1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.76-1 0 0 0 0 -1 0

7 1A+2T 2.40 -0.42 1.98-3 -4 -4 -3 -2 -3 -3

8 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.82 X -0.86 3.96-5 -3 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.941 1 0 0 0 0 1

10 CSSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

24.75 21.02

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.303.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.453.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.453.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

34.90

Falls:  -0.50

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice A Men
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21 MASAYA MISHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

27 54.59 19.19 36.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FCSpBV 1.20 -0.53 0.67-5 -5 -5 0 -2 -5 -5

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.65-1 0 0 0 1 1 0

6 2Lo+1Eu<<+1S << 2.10 -0.54 1.56-3 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -4

7 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 0 1 1 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.701 0 0 0 0 0 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0

20.84 19.19

Skating Skills 2.00 3.704.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.404.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.704.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.604.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.804.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.50 3.50 4.00

36.40

Falls:  -1.00

22 TAKUYA TANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Sichizun Club 22 54.58 16.48 38.60 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.08 -0.76 2.32-4 -3 -4 -4 -3 -4 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -4 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 CSSp1 1.90 0.11 2.01-1 0 1 1 2 2 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1 0 0

6 2F+1T 2.42 X 0.00 2.420 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 -1 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 2 0 0 0 1 1

9 2F<! ! 1.49 X -0.68 0.81-5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 FCSp2 2.30 -0.37 1.93-2 -1 -1 -3 -1 -2 -2

19.29 16.48

Skating Skills 2.00 4.004.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.653.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.703.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.903.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.054.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

38.60

Falls:  -0.50

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice A Men
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23 Kohta TAKAGI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KANSAI SKATING CLUB 6 53.99 19.49 35.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 -0.61 4.19-4 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -5

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.38 3.02-1 -2 -1 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 0 1 1 0 1

5 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.25 1.73-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0 1 0

21.76 19.49

Skating Skills 2.00 3.754.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.453.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.353.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.75

35.00

Falls:  -0.50

24 DAICHI MATSUSITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

10 51.49 16.69 34.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.07 3.031 0 0 0 -1 -1 -4

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.34 1.76-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0 0 1

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.16 0.34-4 -2 -3 -3 -2 -5 -4

6 CSp1 1.40 -0.06 1.34-1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

7 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X -0.22 1.76-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.251 0 0 0 0 1 2

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.57 0.93-2 -3 -5 -5 -2 -5 -4

11 CSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

18.19 16.69

Skating Skills 2.00 3.653.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.403.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.403.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.553.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.403.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

34.80

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice A Men
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25 MAHIRO MATSUURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 2 50.95 18.05 33.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 0 0 1 2

2 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.29 3.21-1 -3 -2 -2 -2 0 -1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.82-1 0 0 0 0 -3 -1

5 CSSp1 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 0 0 0 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.27 1.43-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 0 -1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.04 2.041 0 0 0 1 -2 0

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.34 3.40-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 1A 1.21 X -0.02 1.19-1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

10 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 0 0 -1 -2 -2

19.15 18.05

Skating Skills 2.00 3.553.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 3.203.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.303.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.303.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.354.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

33.40

Falls:  -0.50

26 SHUN YAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

14 48.62 16.42 32.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.65 1.55-4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.38 1.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 0

3 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo<+1Eu<<+2S << 2.58 -0.65 1.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.56-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0 0 1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.881 0 0 0 0 0 0

18.24 16.42

Skating Skills 2.00 3.353.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.003.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.253.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.203.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.303.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

32.20
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27 shota akiba

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meito Figure Skating Club 20 46.43 13.73 33.20 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<! ! 1.35 -0.65 0.70-5 -4 -5 -5 -3 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.08 -1.01 2.07-5 -4 -5 -5 -3 -5 -5

3 2T<+1A+SEQ < 1.66 -0.31 1.35-3 -4 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -2

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.13 0.97-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 0 -2 -1 -1 0 -2

7 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 -1 0 0 0 -3

10 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 0 -1 -1 0 -2 -2

16.54 13.73

Skating Skills 2.00 3.603.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.303.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.203.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.203.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.303.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

33.20

Falls:  -0.50
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